
CUTS & TREATMENTS

WOMENS HAIRCUT 

SHAMPOO/BLOWDRY

OLAPLEX TREATMENT 

DEEP CONDITION 

BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT 

$65

$50

$65

$45

$300+

BLONDING 

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT

FULL HIGHLIGHT

PARTIAL BABYLIGHT

FULL BABYLIGHT

BALAYAGE

T-BAR HIGHLIGHT

 

HAIRCUT 

TONER

ROOT TOUCH UP

PARTIAL LOWLIGHT  

FULL LOWLIGHT

$135

$185

$165

$200

$200+

$85

HAIR EXTENSIONS 

$50

$50-175/pack

$375

ADD ON SERVICES 

$35

$20

$35

$40

$50

COLOR 

ROOT TOUCH UP

FULL SINGLE COLOR

T-BAR SINGLE COLOR

TONER SERVICE ONLY

CORRECTIVE SERVICE CONSULT 

$95

$150+

$75

$45

$50

EXTENSION CONSULT

EXTENSION MOVE UP

EXTENSION INSTALL 

Due to rising costs and inflation, prices have increased as of January 1, 2023. All
prices listed are starting prices. Some service prices may vary depending On

the condition, thickness, and length of the hair.  

Price list




