

CUTS & TREATMENTS BLONDING

WOMENS HAIRCUT	\$65	PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT	\$135
SHAMPOO/BLOWDRY	\$50	FULL HIGHLIGHT	\$185
OLAPLEX TREATMENT	\$65	PARTIAL BABYLIGHT	\$165
DEEP CONDITION	\$45	FULL BABYLIGHT	\$200
BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT	\$300+	BALAYAGE	\$200+
		T-BAR HIGHLIGHT	\$85

HAIR EXTENSIONS

ADD ON SERVICES

EXTENSION CONSULT	\$50	HAIRCUT	\$35
EXTENSION MOVE UP	\$50-175/pack	TONER	\$20
EXTENSION INSTALL	\$375	ROOT TOUCH UP	\$35
		PARTIAL LOWLIGHT	\$40
		FULL LOWLIGHT	\$50

COLOR

\$95	ROOT TOUCH UP
\$150+	FULL SINGLE COLOR
\$75	T-BAR SINGLE COLOR
\$45	TONER SERVICE ONLY
\$50	CORRECTIVE SERVICE CONSULT

Due to rising costs and inflation, prices have increased as of January 1, 2023. All prices listed are starting prices. Some service prices may vary depending On the condition, thickness, and length of the hair.